2011/2012 Prima Divisione - Girone B

classifica completa 8° giornata
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Easy Basket
Pallacanestro Bergamo

Pallacanestro Martinengo

3

E
5
£

cBe P

Basket Casnigo

risultati della 8° giornata

23/12/2011 21:15
Palestra Comunale - Via Giardini,
35 - Pedrengo

06/01/2012 21:00
Palestra Scuole Medie Via Alcide
De Gasperi s.n.c. - Palosco

22/12/2011 21:30
Palestra Via Luoghi - Martinengo

21/12/2011 21:00
Palestra Scuole Elementari Via don
Rossetti - Grassobbio

23/12/2011 21:05
Palestra Via Lunga, 60 Fraz.
Abbazia - Albino

21/12/2011 21:30
Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Aldo
Moro, 16 - Albino

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Pedrengo Basket

Pallacanestro Palosco

Sport Team Martinengo

Easy Basket

GS Abele Marinelli

Desenzanese Basket

79 - 56
67 - 68
50 - 54
54 -71
62 - 36
57 - 52

PF PS
504 449
475 407
478 413
502 449
466 441
416 399
453 442
445 478
414 469
463 501
404 459
423 536

Basket Casnigo
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Pallacanestro Martinengo

m Pallacanestro Bergamo
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